No. C47739

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC.
STEVE JOHNSON

1106 BLAKE AVE

PO BOX 443232

MOSCOW ID 83844-3232

STEVE JOHNSON

ALUMNI OFFICE U OF I

1106 BLAKE STREET

MOSCOW ID 83844-3232

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR NANCY LYLE
DIRECTOR AMY LIENTZ
DIRECTOR DEBBIE SHEPHERD
PRESIDENT LOU ALDECOA
DIRECTOR MICHAEL R HIGGINS
TREASURER PAT SULLIVAN
DIRECTOR JOHN ROSCH
DIRECTOR JOHN PEDERSON
DIRECTOR TRAVIS L THOMPSON
DIRECTOR DAN J KELLY
DIRECTOR RANDY DALE LUTEN
DIRECTOR BEN J RAE
DIRECTOR E. WHITNEY JOHNSON
VICE PRESIDENT ANNIE AVERITT

Street or PO Address

PO BOX 9881

15N3192E

295 PEVERO

523 E FAIRBROOK CT

3938 SW 36TH PLACE

880 JENKINS CREEK ROAD
945 S WEST 97TH AVE
3010 S SUNNYBROOK ROAD
2780 SUNCREST CIRCLE
275 LOVE BIRD LANE

19200 HARMONY CHURCH ROAD
PO BOX 13

4425 W KEATING CIRCLE
506 S 9TH AVE

City State
MOSCOW D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
BOISE D
PORTLAND OR
WEISER D

NORTHGLENN co
SPOKANE VALLEY WA

TWIN FALLS ID
MURPHY X
LEESBURG VA
POST FALLS ID
GLENDALE AZ
POCATELLO ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83843
83401
83401
83706-5278
97221-4003
83672-5140
80260-5140
99037-5140
83301
75094
20175
83877
85308
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C47739

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Steve C. Johnson
Name (type or print): Steve C. Johnson

Date: 05/14/2012
Title: Exec Director

Processed 05/14/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




