No. <b>C 47739</b>		Due no later than Jul 31, 2012		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		STEVE JOHNSON			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC.  STEVE JOHNSON  1106 BLAKE AVE  PO BOX 443232  MOSCOW ID 83844-3232		ALUMNI OFFICE U OF I 1106 BLAKE STREET MOSCOW ID 83844-3232  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	NANCY LYLE		PO BOX 9881	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
DIRECTOR	AMY LIENTZ		15 N 3192 E	<b>IDAHO FALLS</b>	ID	USA	83401
DIRECTOR	DEBBIE SHEPHERD		295 PEVERO	<b>IDAHO FALLS</b>	ID	USA	83401
PRESIDENT	LOU ALDECOA		523 E FAIRBROOK CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-5278
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL R HIGGINS		3938 SW 36TH PLACE	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97221-4003
TREASURER	PAT SULLIVAN		880 JENKINS CREEK ROAD	WEISER	ID	USA	83672-5140
DIRECTOR	JOHN ROSCH		945 S WEST 97TH AVE	NORTHGLENN	CO	USA	80260-5140
DIRECTOR	JOHN PEDERSON		3010 S SUNNYBROOK ROAD	SPOKANE VALLE	Y WA	USA	99037-5140
DIRECTOR	TRAVIS L THOMPSON		2780 SUNCREST CIRCLE	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	DAN J KELLY		275 LOVE BIRD LANE	MURPHY	TX	USA	75094
DIRECTOR	RANDY DALE LUTEN		19200 HARMONY CHURCH ROAD	LEESBURG	VA	USA	20175
DIRECTOR	BEN J RAE		PO BOX 13	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83877
DIRECTOR	E. WHITNEY	JOHNSON	4425 W KEATING CIRCLE	<b>GLENDALE</b>	AZ	USA	85308
VICE PRESIDENT	ANNIE AVERITT		506 S 9TH AVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201
5. Organized Under the	Laws of:	6. Annual Report	must be signed.*				
ID		Signature: Steve C. Johnson		Date: 05/14/2012			
C 47739		Name (type or print): Steve C. Johnson		Title: Exec Director			
Processed 05/14/2012		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.			